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CANDIDATO

ADRIANA MELO SANTOS

ALEXSANDRA MENEZES DA CUNHA FARIAS
ALINA SILVA DE CARVALHO

ANA CARLA RODRIGUES

ANDRESSA DE SOUZA SANTOS PERREIRA
CHEILA TATIANA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
CINTIA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

CLAUDIO DAMIAO ROSA

CRISTINA FERREIRA DE ASSSIS

. DEBORA ALVES DOS SANTOS

. DIEGO HENRIQUE SANTOS BRITO

. DIOGENES OLIVEIRA SERRA

. ELIOMAR VIANA AMORIM

. FELIPE EDUARDO SOARES DE ANDRADE
. FRANCINE PINTO DOS SANTOS

. GILSON SANTOS DA SILVA

. GISLEIDE LIMA SILVA

. HELAINE DE JESUS COELHO

. JOSE CARLOS PIRES

. LEONARDO BRITO GUIMARAES

. LORENA NASCIMENTO SANTOS

. LORENNA GRASIELLE SILVA BISPO

. LUANA CAMPINHO REGO

. MANUELLA OLIVEIRA LAVINSKY

. MARCOS ANJOS DE MOURA

. MIGUEL GUILHERMINO DE ARCHANJO JUNIOR
. MONICK MIDLEJ DO ESPIRITO SANTOS

. MYDIA FALCAO FREITAS



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

NAIARA DE LIMA SILVA
NiVIA RAQUEL OLIVEIRA ALENCAR
PABLO ROBERTO DE ASSIS

PATRICIA FALCAO BUENO

PAULO EDUARDO SAMPAIO FIGUEIREDO
RAYSSA DE MEDEIROS MORAIS
ROMULO LIMA MEIRA

ROSELI RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA

RUI BARBOSA DA ROCHA

SARA ANDRADE SANTOS

SAYONARA COSTA DE ARAUJO

SINARA VERA

THAINA REIS CRUZ

THOMAS LEONARDO MARQUES DE CASTRO LEAL
VALERIE NICOLLIER

Campus Professor Soane Nazaré de Andrade, 11 de outubro de 2019.

Prof. Raildo Mota de Jesus
Coordenador do PPGDMA/UESC



